1 © 2014 Spansion
Spansion® Industrial-Grade e.MMC
Touhid Raza, Director, Spansion NAND Flash Memory Group
November 2014
2 © 2014 Spansion
Today’s Announcement
Spansion is launching industrial-grade e.MMC products
− 1st family of managed NAND products from Spansion

Health reporting
Usage modeling
 Firmware Upgrade
 MDT Features
7 © 2014 Spansion
S4041-1B1 e.MMC Flash
1.8V / 3.3V  --  GB / 16 GB
8 © 2014 Spansion
Ordering Information
OPN Density
eMMC
Version
Package Package Size Temperature
S40410081B1B1I000 8GB 4.51 153 BGA 11.5 x 13 x 1.0mm -40°C to +85°C
S40410081B1B1W000 8GB 4.51 153 BGA 11.5 x 13 x 1.0mm -25°C to 85°C
S40410081B1B2I000 8GB 4.51 100 BGA 14 x 18 x 1.4mm -40°C to +85°C
S40410081B1B2W000 8GB 4.51 100 BGA 14 x 18 x 1.4mm -25°C to 85°C
S40410161B1B1I010 16GB 4.51 153 BGA 11.5 x 13 x 1.0mm -40°C to +85°C
S40410161B1B1W010 16GB 4.51 153 BGA 11.5 x 13 x 1.0mm -25°C to 85°C
S40410161B1B2I010 16GB 4.51 100 BGA 14 x 18 x 1.4mm -40°C to +85°C
S40410161B1B2W010 16GB 4.51 100 BGA 14 x 18 x 1.4mm -25°C to 85°C
9 © 2014 Spansion
 Spansion®, the Spansion logo, MirrorBit®, MirrorBit® Eclipse™ and combinations thereof are trademarks and registered
trademarks of Spansion LLC in the United States and other countries. Other names used are for informational purposes